
September 08, 2011    04:46 PMReport: LLVC0130T

VIOLATION STATISTICS  FOR THE MONTH OF    August   , 2011    
Michigan Department Of Licensing And Regulatory Affairs

Page 1 of 1

Month To Date Year To Date Previous Year

VIOLATION ACTIVITY

Violation Hearings Held

Violation Complaints Pending Scheduling

Violation Complaints Pending Dispositions

VIOLATION DISPOSITIONS

TOTAL Number Licenses Penalized

           Hearings

           Acknowledgements

TOTAL Number Cases Dismissed

           Hearing Commissioner

           Nolle Prosequi

APPEAL HEARINGS

Appeal Hearings Held

Appeal Hearings Pending

Appeal Decisions

           Affirmed

           Modified

           Rescinded

           Remanded

PENALTY HEARINGS

Penalty Hearing Held

SELECTED STATISTICS

Licenses Revoked

Licenses Revoked/Terminated Unless Transferred

Licensed Establishments Suspended

Total Days Suspension Ordered

Licensed Establishments Fined

Total Fines Assessed

    

    

            54

           506

            28

    

    

    

           174

            49

           125

            18

             7

            11

    

    

    

             0

             6

             0

             0

             0

             0

             0

    

    

    

             1

    

    

    

             1

             8

             1

             3

           170

 $   69,224.00

    

    

           720

    

    

    

    

    

         1,606

           674

           932

           129

            76

            53

    

    

    

            23

            21

             9

             6

             3

             3

    

    

    

             9

    

    

    

             1

            46

            33

           161

         1,568

 $  560,300.00

    

    

           660

    

    

    

    

    

         1,441

           597

           844

            95

            54

            41

    

    

    

            27

            91

            25

            12

             8

             2

             3

    

    

    

            10

    

    

    

             4

           103

            37

           115

         1,430

 $  579,563.00

VIOLATIONS SUBMITTED

Enforcement Division

Michigan State Police

Sheriff Department

Detroit Police Department

Joint Report

Other Police Departments

           130

             4

            29

             8

             7

            15

         1,067

            27

           140

           101

            18

           222

           193          1,575

           938

            46

           157

           113

            67

           298

         1,619


