Michigan Department Of Licensing And Regulatory Affairs

VIOLATION STATISTICS FOR THE MONTH OF August, 2011

	Month To Date	Year To Date	Previous Year
VIOLATION ACTIVITY			
Violation Hearings Held	54	720	660
Violation Complaints Pending Scheduling	506		
Violation Complaints Pending Dispositions	28		
VIOLATION DISPOSITIONS			
TOTAL Number Licenses Penalized	174	1,606	1,441
Hearings	49	674	597
Acknowledgements	125	932	844
TOTAL Number Cases Dismissed	18	129	95
Hearing Commissioner	7	76	54
Nolle Prosequi	11	53	41
APPEAL HEARINGS			
Appeal Hearings Held	0	23	27
Appeal Hearings Pending	6		91
Appeal Decisions	0	21	25
Affirmed	0	9	12
Modified	0	6	8
Rescinded	0	3	2
Remanded	0	3	3
PENALTY HEARINGS			
Penalty Hearing Held	1	9	10
SELECTED STATISTICS			
Licenses Revoked	1	1	4
Licenses Revoked/Terminated Unless Transferred	8	46	103
Licensed Establishments Suspended	1	33	37
Total Days Suspension Ordered	3	161	115
Licensed Establishments Fined	170	1,568	1,430
Total Fines Assessed	\$ 69,224.00	\$ 560,300.00	\$ 579,563.00
VIOLATIONS SUBMITTED			
Enforcement Division	130	1,067	938
Michigan State Police	4	27	46
Sheriff Department	29	140	157
Detroit Police Department	8	101	113
Joint Report	7	18	67
Other Police Departments	15	222	298
	193	1,575	1,619

 Report:
 LLVC0130T
 September 08, 2011 04:46 PM
 Page 1 of 1